
Community Information Line 1800 115 277

General Enquiries & Complaints (24 hours) Phone (02) 4352 6111

The planned outage at Vales Point Power Station is near completion and the
unit will be returned to service within the next 48 hours.

Contact Us   Admin Login

Tenders
Tender No Title Category Available Closing Status

C5416 C5416 Coal
Bunker Repairs
at Vales Point
Power Station

Coal Handling
Plant

05 Aug 2022 29 Aug 2022 Evaluation /
Negotiation

C5381 C5381 Design,
Supply and
Install new coal
sampler at YE2
Conveyor

Coal Handling
Plant

14 Dec 2021 01 Jul 2022 Evaluation /
Negotiation

If you have not found what you are after ensure you have reviewed both the Tenders and
Quotations pages.

Copyright © 2017 Delta Electricity ABN 75 162 696 335
Sitemap | Staff Login | Accessibility | Privacy | Copyright | Contact Us

https://www.de.com.au/media/community-information-line
https://www.de.com.au/contact-us
https://www.de.com.au/login.aspx
https://www.de.com.au/TenderQuoteLogin.aspx?ArticleID=10750
https://www.de.com.au/contracts-purchasing/tenders
https://www.de.com.au/contracts-purchasing/quotations
https://www.de.com.au/sitemap
http://portal.office.com/
https://www.de.com.au/accessibility/accessibility
https://www.de.com.au/privacy/privacy
https://www.de.com.au/copyright-and-disclaimer/copyright-and-disclaimer
https://www.de.com.au/contact-us/contact-us

